EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
June 2009 Doc ID 7505 Rev 6 1/11
11
STPS3L60
Power Schottky rectifier
Features

millimeters
(inches)
Ordering information STPS3L60
10/11  Doc ID 7505 Rev 6
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 7. Ordering information
Order codes Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STPS3L60 STPS3L60 DO-201AD 1.12 g 600 Ammopack
STPS3L60RL STPS3L60 DO-201AD 1.12 g 1900 Tape and reel
STPS3L60Q STPS3L60 DO-15 0.4 g 1000 Ammopack
STPS3L60QRL STPS3L60 DO-15 0.4 g 6000 Tape and reel
STPS3L60U G36 SMB 0.107 g 2500 Tape and reel
STPS3L60UF FG36 SMBflat 0.136 g 5000 Tape and reel
Table 8. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
July-2003 5A Previous issue
12-Jun-2009 6